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Participants List

Title Name First Name Company E-Mail Country

Prof. Anthony Robert International Estate Planning, Trusts & Wealth Management robert@antco.com France
Biernat Oliver International Taxation o.biernat@benefitax.de Germany

Dr. Bihler Michael Renewable Energies mbihler@law-wt.de Germany
Busch Graham International Taxation graham@lawrencegrant.co.uk United Kingdom

Dr. Dumoulin Karl Friedrich International Cross Border Debt Collection dumoulin@fps-law.de Germany
Hansen Per Real Estate ph@hsco-law.dk Denmark
Heller Elisabeth Enhanced Business Opportunities e.heller@heller-consult.at Austria
Holm Christer Corporate and Commercial Law christer.holm@norelidholm.com Sweden

Dr. Kovács Attila Restructuring & Insolvency kovacs.attila@krs.hu Hungary
Landthaler Imke Geneva Group International landthaler@ggi.com Switzerland
Langelaar Johan International Cross Border Debt Collection langelaar@tklaw.nl The Netherlands
Norelid Susanna Corporate and Commercial Law susanna.norelid@norelidholm.com Sweden
Rechel-Götz Astrid Enhanced Business Opportunities a.rechel-goetz@benefitax.de Germany
Reiss von Filski Michael Geneva Group International reiss@ggi.com Switzerland
Seidl Christian International Cross Border Debt Collection seidl@tramposch-partner.com Austria

Dr. Tremml Bernd IT & IP btremml@law-wt.de Germany
Walser Marco G. M & A marco.walser@walserpartner.ch Switzerland
Zeche Ionut Catalin International Executive & Immigration Services izeche@mirus-group.eu Rumania
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